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Bus 492 Sidcup Station - Bexleyheath Town Centre - Cray-
ford - Dartford - Bluewater

Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Sidcup Station

58 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Waterstone Park

Winston Close

The Bull

Elm Road

The Welsh Tavern

The Brent School

Milestone Road

Brentfield Road

St Vincents Road

Park Road

Livingstone Hospital

Home Gardens

Constance Grove

West Hill

Dartford Boys' Grammar School

Dartford Girls' Grammar School

Somerset Road

Havelock Road South

Princes Road

Marcus Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Sidcup Station

Monday 00:16-23:16

Tuesday 00:16-23:16

Wednesday 00:16-23:16

Thursday 00:16-23:16

Friday 00:16-23:16

Saturday 00:16-23:16

Sunday 00:16-23:16

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-492-3459051087-1156298883
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James Road

Chastilian Road / Station Road

Royston Road

Crayford Station

Crayford Town Hall

Crayford Bridge Sainsbury's

Crayford High Street

Old Road / Perry Street

Manor Road / Manor Close

Woodside Road

Mayplace Road East / Manor Way

Mayplace Road East / Barnehurst Road

Mayplace Road East / Pinnacle Hill

Erith Road

Tower Road

Bexleyheath Clocktower

Bexleyheath / Highland Road

Halcot Avenue

Broomfield Road (DA6)

Gravel Hill Close

Hartford Road

Bexley Library

North Cray Road /Vicarage Road

Mount Mascal Farm

Bunkers Hill / The White Cross

Parsonage Lane/ North Cray Church

Ellenborough Road

Barton Road



Ruxley Corner

Five Arches Business Estate

Sidcup Hill / Cray Road

Middleton Avenue (Da14)

Knoll Road

Church Road (Da14)

Sidcup High Street / Station Road

Crescent Road (Da15)

Sidcup Station



Direction
Sidcup Station — Bus Station

60 stops

Open route schedule

Sidcup Station

Hatherley Crescent / Sidcup Station

Station Road / Crescent Road

Sidcup High Street / Station Road

Church Road (Da14)

Knoll Road

Middleton Avenue (Da14)

Rectory Lane

Five Arches Business Estate

Palm Avenue

Ruxley Corner

Barton Road

Ellenborough Road

Parsonage Lane/ North Cray Church

Bunkers Hill / The White Cross

Mount Mascal Farm

North Cray Road /Vicarage Road

Bexley Library

Hartford Road

Gravel Hill Close

Broomfield Road (DA6)

Halcot Avenue

Bexleyheath / Highland Road

Mayplace Rd West / Bexleyheath Clock Twr

Foresters Crescent

Route schedule
Sidcup Station — Bus Station

Monday 00:16-23:16

Tuesday 00:16-23:16

Wednesday 00:16-23:16

Thursday 00:16-23:16

Friday 00:16-23:16

Saturday 00:16-23:16

Sunday 00:16-23:16

Route info

Direction: Sidcup Station

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-492-3459051087-1156298883


Mayplace Road East / Pinnacle Hill

Mayplace Road East / Barnehurst Road

Mayplace Road East / Manor Way

Woodside Road

Manor Road / Manor Close

Old Road / Perry Street

Crayford High Street

Crayford Bridge

Crayford Town Hall

Crayford Station

Royston Road

Station Road Chastilian Road

James Road

Marcus Road

Princes Road

Havelock Road South

Somerset Road

Dartford Girls' Grammar School

Dartford Boys' Grammar School

West Hill

Priory Hill

Home Gardens

Hanau Bridge

Livingstone Hospital

Park Road

The Brent

Brentfield Road

Milestone Road



The Brent School

The Welsh Tavern

Elm Road

The Bull

Winston Close

Waterstone Park

Bus Station

492 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bexleyheath

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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